- Income Tax Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai

Consolidated list of orders ready for Pronouncemen t:gn 27.02.2019

5492-5493/M/16
5494/M/18
6430/M/17
4868/M /17
2752-2754/M/18

2366 & 6321/M/17

- 6804 & 6805/M/17
7221/M/17
6375/M/17
6413/M/17
5170/M/17
5208/M/17
6559 to 6560/M/17
4901/M/ 17
5070/M/ 17

6787 & 6489/M/14
6033/M/16

4648/M/17

815/M/18

3025/M/17

Before 8/8hri G.S.Pannu, VP & Ravish Sood, JM

Mrs. Nayna Arvind Mehta B/JM
Mr. Arvind N Mehta B/JM
Shri Mahesh Gobind Dalamal 1/dM
M/s Bhavya Gems B/JM
Nishita Infrastructure B/JM

Before S/Shri R.C.Sharma, AM & Ravish Sood, JM

Carlyle India Advisors K/JIM

Before S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM

RKW Developers D/JM
Triumph International i E/JIM
Techno Process E/JM
M/s. Madhav Construction D/JM
Rollmech Machines D/JM
M/s. Modern Realty Pvt. Ltd. D/JM
Rich & Royal D/JM
Mihir Nerurkar D/JM
M/s. Devashya : D/JIM

Before S/Shri Saktijit Dey, JM & Mancoj Kumar Aggarwal, AM

Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu D/JIM
First Future Agril and Developers D/IM

Before S/Shri Pawan Singh, JM & Ramit Kochar, AM

M/s. Knowell Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. H/AM

Before S/Shri M. Balaganesh, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM

Dheeraj Kumar Jain D/JdM

Before §/Shri Manoj Kumar Aggarwal, AM & Ravish Sood, JM

Smt. Neeta Deepak Gandhi B/JM

e

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

12.2.19
12.2.19
3.1.19

12.2.19
12.2.19

24.12.18

6.2.19
21.2.19
21.2.19

5.2.19
31.1.19
31.1.19

6.2.19

6.2.19

5.2.19

30.11.18
30.11.18

13.12.18

23.1.19

14.2.19
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